First ordered and email for receipt of $39.99 (32.83 Pound actually charged) received 6 Dec 2023

Your Sarry Try Inc receipt [#1218-4608]

Sarry Try Inc @ stripe.com »
From: receipts=acct_1o1pIifwiojzfhh@stripe.com
To: shazZhome@yshoo.com.au

Receipt from Sarry Try Inc

Receipt #1215-4608
AMOUNT PAID DATE PAID FAYMENT METHOD
$39.99 Dec 5, 2023, £:25:00 PM VISA - 2259
SUMMARY
Order No:25H3Y-167TXQAL $39.99
Amount charged $39.99

If you have any guestions, contact us at
weiwu@autumnstorystore.com or call at +1 707-739-5854.

Followed up email on 11 Jan 2024, received note that the ‘order has been shipped’



Re: Order Mo, 25H9Y-167XQAS - UPDATE PLEASE

weiwL
From: weiwuEautumnstorystore.com
To: shazzhome@yshoo.com.au

Dear Customer,
‘four arder has been shipped.
Howsawer, dus to the large volume of orders, the tracking number cannat be synchronized to the order system.

We promise that the tracking number will b2 provided to you within three days.
Thank you far your understanding and support.

— Replied Message —

From Sharyn Robinson<shaz2homeffyahoo.com.au>
Date 11012024 13:.05
To weiwsEautumnsionystore com<wemu@lautumnstonystore. com>

Subject  Owrder No. 25HIY-187X QA5 - UPDATE FLEASE

Dear SirfMadam

Could I please have an update on when my arder will arrive:
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Received a Tracking number on 13 Jan 2024

Re: Order Mo. 25H9Y-167XQA6 - UPDATE PLEASE

weiwu
From: weiwy@autumnstorystore.com
Toe shaz2home@yahoocom_au

Dear Customer,

| 2m sorry that you hawve waited for 2 long time.

Your parcel has been sent.

Tracking number: LVB3T435443CN

Link: https:/fwwne 17track.net/en

You can check the logistics information on the above websits.

Generally, the estimated arrival tme is sbout 15-20 working days, please allow a few days for update.
Your patience and understanding will be highly appreciated.

Bestregards.

--— Replied Message -—

From Sharyn Robinson=<shazZhome@yshoo.com._aus
Diate 1202024 15:03
To weiwSwewsEsutumnstorystore. com>

Subject  Re: Order No. 25H0Y-167XQA8 - UPDATE PLEASE

Thank you very much for the update.

I was hoping to use this on my trip on 22 January 2024 Do you know if it is likely to arrive before this date?
Thank you for your assistance.

Kindest regards

Sharyn xo

M 0414 24 8030 | E shazr2home@)yshoo. com.au

On Thursday, 11 January 2024 at 07:41:00 pm AEDT, weiwu <weiwu@auvtumnstorystore com> wrote:



Sent another email on 20 February and received note saying they ‘communicated with the logistics
company and will solve this matter as soon as possible.

Re: Order No. 25H5Y-167XQA6 - UPDATE PLEASE - seems to be stuck at Clearance?

weiwu
From: weiwu@sutumnstorystore.com

To: shazZhome@yshoo.com.zu

Dear customer,

I am very sorry that your parcel is stuck at the detention site. We have communicated with the logistics company and they will solve this matter as soon as possible. | will inform you in time if there is any progress.

—— Replied Message —

From  Sharyn Robinson<shazZhome@yahoc.com. aus

Date 2202024 18:57

To weiwuweiwEBautumnstorystore. com=

Subject  Fia: Order No. 25HOY-167XCA8 - UPDATE PLEASE - seams to ba stuck at Clearance?

Daar Sir/Madam

Thank you for the update on 13 January. 1 can ses that my order arrived in Australia Post Customs on 30 January 2024, but
does not seem to have moved.

1ZTRAGK [ shopify App Products -~ Developers

1Zo Ro Bo 4m mog Eo Qo0 o A0 DO

Lv837485443CNN] China Australia ;.
B i
In Transit (41 Days) =& China Post Australia Post 20240130 11:47 BT

Arrived at port

-]
The package has arrived at the port of destination and is in transit. Please wait patiently.
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Checked again tonight — 06 March 2024 — the tracking details show the same details except now it
has been in transit for 55 days
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The package has arrived at the port of destination and is in transit. Please wait patiently.
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